Updated

17-Jan- DOY Jan-2024
LST 15 |16 [17 (18 |19 |20 |21 [22 |23 |0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |11 [12 [13 |14 LST
KST 9 10 |11 |12 (13 |14 |15 |16 (17 |18 |19 [20 [21 |22 |23 |0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 KST
uT 0 1 2 B 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |11 |12 (13 |14 |15 |16 (17 |18 |19 (20 (21 |22 |23 uT
2024-01-01 Mon 1 Tue 2024-01-02
2024-01-02 | Tue 2 AM Cepkfjiﬁl/w:zvszi)szz-gz};o/icz 10:30) VY Cma Ttsj?r-tzn(;;:lﬂ)m‘f ?yg?j:z 19:00) w HyaK(SuPT2 ;721;:: Vz::";npiﬁyf;: aoy] Wed | 2024-01-03
2024-01-03 Wed 3 R Agr :(lf:i-lzlgjo‘::;)s Fizjﬁg;’m:ss) ‘ GX Mo:s(z 7?71(\/{;3\(:::)5‘;2-3)2;(;393 19:55) Thu 2024-01-04
2024-01-04 | Thu | 4 S s T 10404500950 Cormsonso | Fi_| 2024-01-05
2024-01-05 Fri > WX PscK(Slf': ;%Js:)usr:l: 2-3sz 13:45) ‘ EAVNZ(le:?‘Z/o(Z I:f;;f;ﬁ;zwz Sat 2024-01-06
20240106 | Sat | 6 B S T ST E) | _sun | 20040107
soze0v07 | sun | 7 e P g e | e
20240108 | won | w0009
2024-01-09 | Tue 9 EAVN23B-PET (S. Xu-a23t1c) EAVN Geodesy 22GHz (UT 01/08 21:40 - 01/09 31:40, KaT6UTSj)) ‘ Wed | 2024-01-10
2na0110 | wed | 10 [AEEIRE Sty | o eenmony ||| s, | oo
2024-01-11 | Thu 1 ?‘\;r‘v z‘l:izs‘)(‘aizwkih(:; e :\lAJ/TT ;:;:1! i?;::.gs;go) Wide Band Pol /FR Properties of Blazars (3. KZ:?;;zsskoz\ YS/TN sites (UT 01/11 09:15 - 01/11 ‘ Fri 5024-01-12
2024-01-12 Fri 12 2 GN:ZS 7;1376‘;1(; 1C T;E:;:/Zf Iz) ;2:4/;* ‘ IK Tau (Kj:zo-lz/?g:::)sezzﬁgzi 16:45) ‘ u(zj:u:z;;ﬂs:);;]s Sat 2024-01-13
wos0r 1> | o | 5 |l |
220118 || S 14 :223:0 (KaUr) 6 GHz ;SG’\stC(;LL)I)(Tu:a;:/S:;m;; :§3k$i:4 15:15) (E::Zfs(ﬁff)i/(::::;ZZ—ST)T;:ys;::z,G::) Mon | 2024-01-15
2040115 | won | 15 | il | 000t v e SRR b
2024-01-16 Tue 16 ffo jf:zm(:'ak‘:;; KSP2-1 (S.Trippe) p23st02e 22-129GHz 16Gbps (U1 01/16 04:00 - 01/17 04:00) Wed 2024-01-17
2024-01-17 | Wed 17 12;2: 71;21:2‘13;%?;?2:;} . ‘ KSP2—1‘ (S.Tr'\ppe) d23st024 (UT 01/17 99:09 - 01/17 21:00) Thu 2024-01-18
zoztorts | wha | 8 | St i | ozeorrs
2024-01-19 Fri 19 312/3:20; h%;if; (OUZL) SMASTES II (LH. Kim) YS/US/TN sites d23jk02e 22-129GHz (U1} 01/19 02:30 - 01/20 02:30) Sat 2024-01-20
20000120 | sar | 20| ke e, e e e oo | o012
2024-01-21 Sun 21 :2410 Wide Band Pol,/FR Properties of Blazars (5.C. Kang) d23sk02j YS/TN sites (UT 01/20 23:45 - 01/21 12:45) (5:‘:)’:3:’: 13334;” M;;:;;:T:";:f:ﬁ) Mon | 2024-01-22
2024-01-22 | Mon | 22 [Tooes vonkon Tue | 2024-01-23
2024-01-23 Tue 23 Wed 2024-01-24
2024-01-24 | Wed 24 Thu 2024-01-25
2024-01-25 | Thu | 25 |eeuom A Joint "’°9’:2m6f‘;’162‘°§1:’ﬂ ‘71;:‘;”0”:3‘? AOGSZ“G :;‘;ﬁj‘”’ n24jn02a Fi | 2024-01-26
avis | T | 2 | S e
20200127 | st | 27 e I I
20240120 | sun | 20 [P
2024-01-29 | Mon | 29 |esors O 01725 1145 - 0uras 9 ety Tue | 2024-01-30
20240130 | Toe | 30_fum e o e e ed | 2aaory
202013 | wed | e e | a0
2024-02-01 Thu 32 3P mdaine “i::‘f;g:ng[m%ﬁ;zorggfmﬁ”es CO(1-0) of 3.3-um PAH (HJ. Shim) YS/US/TN sites |d24hsO1a 86 GHz (UT 02/01 08:00 - 02/02 08:00) Fri 2024-02-02
uT 22 |23 |0 1 2 B 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |11 |12 (13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18 |19 |20 (21 uT
KST 7 8 9 10 |11 |12 |13 (14 |15 |16 (17 (18 |19 |20 (21 |22 |23 |O 1 2 3 4 5 6 KST
LST 15 |16 [17 (18 |19 |20 [21 [22 |23 |0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |11 [12 [13 |14 LST




